
DAQB60
ELECTRIC WATER PUMP

EXPLODED VIEW / DESPIECE / VUE ÉCLATÉE
                              www.daewoopowerproducts.com
Manufactured under license of Daewoo International Corporation, Korea
    Fabricado bajo licencia de Daewoo Inernational Corporation, Corea



| ELECTRIC WATER PUMP | MODEL   DAQB60 PAGE 1EXPLODED VIEW

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

8

1

2

3

4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14

15

1618192021222324252627 17



| ELECTRIC WATER PUMP | MODEL   DAQB60 PAGE 2PART LIST

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

PART NO. DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
1 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-001 Outer hexagonal screw M5*35 3
2 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-002 Pump body 1
3 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-003 Air screw 1
4 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-004 O-ring Ø60*3.1 1
5 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-005 Impeller QB-60-02 1
6 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-006 External circlips 1
7 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-007 Single face mechanical seal 1
8 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-008 Outer hexagonal screw M5*16 3
9 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-009 Connector 1
10 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-010 Water-proof ring 1
11 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-011 Bearing 6201 1
12 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-012 Rotor 47*60 1
13 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-013 Bearing 6201 1
14 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-014 Wave gasket 201 1
15 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-015 Fan cover 1
16 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-016 Fan 1
17 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-017 Outer hexagonal screw M5*16 3
18 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-018 Rear cover 1
19 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-019 Outlet 1
20 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-020 Bonding clamp 1
21 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-021 Pan head screws with cross recessed 1
22 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-022 M4*8 1
23 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-023 Capacitor 1
24 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-024 Connection box cover 2
25 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-025 Crosshead screw 1
26 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-026 Connecting rod 1
27 DA01-PP0611-000068-00-027 Cylinder 1


